Ordering No DP135SR61
Symbol
Features
 Diaphragm operated poppet seat
 No lubrication required
 Maintenance free
 Wide range of coil voltages
 Continuous duty cycle

plus varistor to give over voltage
protection to the source and load
How to order
Solenoid valve  +  “ Connectors without LED ”
While ordering Solenoid operated valves, please mention the suffix given below along with the model number
to indicate the required voltage
A 220V  AC Q 110V  D C
B 110V  AC S   48V  D C
D   48V  AC W   24V  D C
G   24V  AC R   12V  D C
Example
a. The ordering no. for 3/2 Single solenoid pilot operated NO valve with 24V D.C coil is DP135SR61-W
b. The ordering no. for 3/2 Single solenoid pilot operated NO valve with 24V D.C coil
with Moulded cable is DP135SR61-W1
1.
Solenoid valve  +  “ Connectors with LED ”
While ordering Solenoid operated valves with LED connectors, given below in the corresponding tables.
Example
The ordering no. for 3/2 Single solenoid pilot operated NO valve, 24V D.C, connectors with LED of
Transparent colour housing with Bipolar LED and varistor with moulded cable : DP135SR61-WT1R1
2.
Voltage
A 220V AC
G 24V AC
W 24V DC
R
LED colour
R Red
Connection type
0 PG Cable entry
1 Moulded cable
(with 2metre length)
Subject to change